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Dirab, Saudi Arabia

13 Dec 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 Years OIld

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: WI KANZ 92.6
Colour: grey
Owner: MAZEN
SHELIYA MUBARAK
ALFAIDI - ALMAZEN
STUD

2nd Name: D RAZEEN 92.4
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Khaled
Ahmed Aljehani -
Alwahra Stud

3rd Name: WAJEEH AL 92
JASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: FADIA
ABDEL RAHMAN
IBRAHIM

4th Name: JASER AL 91.4
RABI
Colour: bay
Owner: TURKI
MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTHMAN - AJMAL
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: DHAFER AL
E'ZZ

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
RMEIZAN
ABDULLAH AL
SUBAIE

Name: MUTAYAM
ALJAZEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: MURTAJA
AHMED ABDULLAH
AL MUHANNA

Name: HUMAM AL
BIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: HASSAN ALI
HABEEB
ALMUGHALAQ

Name: ZAIN AL
MUAWD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI - ALRAJHIAT
STUD

Name: WASM
ALJEBREENIAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
JEBREEN ALJEBREEN

91.3

91

90.7

90.6

90.4




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: RAKAN AL
REEF

Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AL JASER

Name: ASSAF AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
JEBREEN ALJEBREEN

Name: ADEL
Colour: black
Owner: Omar Ali
Fahad Aljasir -
Nudrah Stud

Name: HAWAL
RAGHWAN

Colour: grey
Owner: MOTAB BIN
MONEER AL
QHTANE -
RAGHWAN STUD

Name: RASHEED AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: ASSAD
THAMER S
ALSADOON - AL
THAMRYIA STUD

90.3

90.1

90.1

90.1

20




15th Name: OFW
IMPERIAL
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
SULAIMAN A
ALSAYED ALBAR

0 Name: RANI AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
JEBREEN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALJEBREEN - AL
ERDH STUD

Judges

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
B.F. t1Berengere Fayt, FR
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
19 19 19 185 185 185 19

:Jelo )l 18.5 18 18 175 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15.5 16 15 155 15 15 15
MOVE puieRs 19 195 19 185 185 19

No detailed scorecard available
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